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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 16.11.2019
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NATURE
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO DATE

232 11/11/2019
73 11/11/2019
249 11/11/2019
250 11/11/2019
255 11/11/2019
37 11/11/2019
225 11/11/2019
349 11/11/2019
264 11/11/2019
285 11/11/2019
269 11/11/2019
169 11/11/2019
300 11/11/2019
284 11/11/2019
50 11/11/2019
239 11/11/2019
145 11/11/2019
81 11/11/2019
157 11/11/2019
281 11/11/2019
15 11/11/2019
328 11/11/2019
202 11/11/2019
146 11/11/2019
357 11/11/2019
257 11/11/2019
289 11/11/2019
226 11/11/2019
218 11/11/2019
53 11/11/2019
162 11/11/2019
28 11/11/2019
69 11/11/2019
297 11/11/2019
233 11/11/2019
41 11/11/2019
343 11/11/2019
193 11/11/2019
228 11/11/2019
38 11/11/2019
341 11/11/2019
30 11/11/2019
279 11/11/2019
3 11/11/2019
330 11/11/2019
314 11/11/2019
282 11/11/2019
54 11/11/2019
321 11/11/2019
331 11/11/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
R.A.TRIPATHI
A.K.SHUKLA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
MANVENDRA SINGH
ARVIND SINGH
NARENDRA SINGH
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.JAISWAL
VIKRANT NEERAJ
D.M.TRIPATHI
S.SINGH

M.K.SINGH
S.S.SRIVASTAVA
H.K.SHUKLA
A.K.SINGH
DWIJENDRA PRASAD
I.C.TYAGI

RAJPAL SINGH
LALIT SINGH TOMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS
Q.H.SIDDQUI
S.L.JAFRI

AMIT RAI

I.C.TYAGI

ASHEESH TIWARI
S.K.SINGH
SATYENDRA SINGH
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.P.SINGH
M.A.ZULFAQAR
S.K.RATHORE
S.K.MISHRA
BRIJENDRA SINGH
R.SISODIA
K.K.TIWARI

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
ARUNESH SINGH
ARUN SRIVASTAVA
L.N.RATHOUR
Y.SRIVASTAVA
B.K.TRIPATHI
R.C.CHATURVEDI
R.U.SIDDIQUI
P.I.LANSARI

KAVITA TOMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS
M.A.ZULFAQAR

ZIA UDDIN AHMAD
S.S.SISODIYA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/R0710/2012
A/A0027/2017
A/S2131/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/A0162/2017
A/N0095/2012
A/V0838/2015
A/A2234/2013
A/V0253/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/M0323/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/H0106/2012
A/A0681/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/10075/2012
A/R0578/2012
A/L0045/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/Q0002/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/10075/2012
A/A2596/2014
A/S1548/2012
A/S0659/2012
A/V0838/2015
A/D0303/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/S2289/2012
A/S0193/2012
A/B0203/2016
A/R1742/2013
A/K0117/2012
A/D0403/2012
A/A0462/2012
A/A2023/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/L0090/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/B0199/2012
A/R0989/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/P0107/2012
A/K0186/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/Z0013/2012
A/S1108/2012
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69
70
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79
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87
88
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92
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100
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BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL

315
283
85

231
98

216
201
115
99

203
277
49

214
333
348
101
84

356
276
113
252
312
278
159
182
303
273
236
268
237
347
256
64

354
229
338
127
63

305
136
211
301
322
240
272
173
224
19

61

51

11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
08/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
07/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
08/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019

Sheetl

KANCHAN SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS
A.P.TEWARI
S.L.ALI
S.VISHWAKARMA
D.P.SINGH
A.K.BIND

BALBIR YADAV
S.K.SINGH
M.N.SINGH
A.K.JAGDISH
K.K.RAO

AMITR KHAN
F.A.ALVI
RAMESH KUMAR
B.M.SINGH
S.S.TRIPATHI
ASHEESH TIWARI
M.F.KHAN
S.K.GUPTA
S.S.RAJPUT
SHADAB ALI
A.K.SINGH
A.K.GAUR

SOM VEER
MD.IMRAN KHAN
S.K.TRIPATHI
SUFIA SABA
S.SINGH
M.K.SINGH
SALMAN AHMAD
B.G.TRIPATHI
M.D.SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
M.K.KUNTAL
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
HARIDWAR SINGH
ASHEESH TIWARI
M.K.VERMA
MRIDUL KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
A.K.SINGH
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SHARMA
A.K.VERMA
A.K.JAGDISH
R.K.MISHRA
SHISHIR TANDON
S.W.ALI

RAJNISH DUBEY
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A/K0139/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/A0141/2012
A/S1832/2012
A/S0998/2012
A/D0303/2012
A/A2231/2013
A/B0057/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/M0111/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/F0020/2012
A/R1821/2013
A/B0050/2012
A/S0981/2012
A/A2596/2014
A/M0477/2012
A/S1038/2012
A/S1665/2012
A/S0717/2012
A/A1393/2012
A/A2186/2013
A/S1327/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/M0311/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/B0278/2012
A/M0189/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/M0106/2012
A/NV0236/2012
A/H0188/2012
A/A2596/2014
A/M0349/2012
A/M0599/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A2439/2012
A/V0236/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/A0069/2018
A/A0188/2012
A/R0525/2012
A/S1015/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/R0570/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

323
267
259
355
243
310
177
144
151
47

191
205
221
248
183
195
265
81

63

39

35

91
173
187
65
22
273
148
231
50
203

51
134
106

342
74
60
117
24
259
27
28
10
19

34
33

11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
08/11/2019
08/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019
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KAILASH CHOUDHARY

SANJAY OJHA
U.K.PUSHKAR
MUKESH KUMAR
L.P.SINGH
0.P.PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
S.K.DWIVEDI
L.S.TRIPATHI
AMIT RANA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
A.K.SINGH
M.L.JAIN
S.K.TIWARI
SUDHIR DIXIT
R.K.JADAUN
R.K.VERMA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
S.K.YADAV
MANOJ TRIPATHI
S.N.YADAV
SAURABH YADAV
NIPUN SINGH
A.A.KHAN DURRANI
N.S.CHAHAR
P.DIXIT

SOM VEER
JITENDRA SINGH
ONKAR NATH
SANJAY SINGH
S.K.MISHRA
K.K.YADAV
ANKIT KAPOOR
SANTOSH KUMAR
K.K.YADAV
VISHAL JAISWAL
V.P.PANDEY
Y.SRIVASTAVA
MANVENDRA SINGH
G.R.RAWAT

ATUL KUMAR
M.C.MISHRA
J.P.PRASAD
A.B.PANDEY
SUJAN SINGH
S.BHARGAVA
P.DWIVEDIA
ZAFAR ABBAS
HEMENT SHARMA
A.S.CHAUHAN
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A/K0005/2012
A/S2682/2014
A/U0086/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/00128/2014
A/A1292/2012
A/S2480/2013
A/L0115/2013
A/A0598/2012
A/R1890/2013
A/A0006/2015
A/M0664/2012
A/S1939/2012
A/S1417/2012
A/R0218/2018
A/R0676/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/S0249/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/S0726/2017
A/N0216/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/P0894/2013
A/S1327/2012
A/)0224/2012
A/00091/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/S2579/2013
A/K0311/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/S0367/2012
A/K0285/2012
A/V0504/2012
A/V0049/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/M0386/2012
A/G0100/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/M0963/2013
A/}0056/2012
A/A1632/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/S0725/2015
A/P0797/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/H0267/2014
A/A2012/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

17
32
25
32

36
18

w

16
21
29
23

30
47

24

35

22
26
15

16
173
69
157
186
36
15
47
237
103
112
70
51
115
35
29
131
67
60
67
113
205
38
22
45

15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
14/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
13/11/2019
17/09/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
08/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
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S.K.YADAV
S.P.DWIVEDI
IRSHAD AHMAD
PANKA) BHARTI
AMIT RAI
D.K.TRIPATHI
B.K.SOLANKI

RAVI SAHU
A.K.SINGH
KHURSHED ALAM
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
MAHTAB ALAM
MOHD.S.KHAN
VIMAL KUMAR
C.N.MISHRA
B.M.SINGH

VIMAL KUMAR
MOHD.S.KHAN
V.S.RATHORE
M.K.DWIVEDI
MATAPHER TIWARI
USHA SRIVASTAVA
Y.K.TRIPATHI
JAGMOHAN SINGH
J.P.PRASAD
A.N.PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR
V.P.S. KUSHWAHA
B.B. PANDEY
S.S. MISHRA
G.K. SHUKLA
R.S. PARIHAR

L. SINGH

D. PANDEY

D.K. SINGH

I.K. UPADHYAY
V.K. SINGH
BALBIR YADAV

B. SINGH

H.K. YADAV

S.M. INAM

R.R. PANDEY
D.K. VERMA

P. DWIVDEI
MOHD ASLAM
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.K. SWIVEDI
S.K. SINGH

R.K. SINGH
MUNNA TIWARI
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A/S2387/2013
A/S1184/2012
A/10066/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/D0234/2016
A/B0263/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A1101/2012
A/K0208/2012
A/A1497/2012
A/M0801/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/V0660/2012
A/C0175/2015
A/B0050/2012
A/V0660/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/V0877/2017
A/M0846/2013
A/M0402/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/Y0009/2012
A/)J0030/2012
A/)J0056/2012
A/A0105/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/V0184/2012
A/B0273/2012
A/S0935/2012
A/G0612/2012
A/R0307/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/D0184/2012
A/D0060/2012
A/10076/2012
A/V0340/2012
A/B0057/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/H0166/2012
A/S0963/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/P0444/2019
A/M0533/2012
A/P0577/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/R0416/2012
A/M1055/2014



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

19

148
151
74

167
170
93

205
177
234
154
186
138
33

199
216
103
80

192
87

158
189
221
193
81

170
159
76

181
155
64

128
134
182
131

160
138
87
151
165
189
196
185
187
96
46
16

13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
08/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
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V.S. YADAV
ANKIT KAPOOR
P.S. SHUKLA
R.K.S. GAHARWAR
S.K. PANDEY

A. KUMAR

D. SAINI

K.K. NIRKHI

R.B. SINGH

M.l. FAROOQUI
A.P. DUBEY
SUNIL KUMAR
D.S. PANDEY

A. MALAVIYA
R.R. PRAJAPATI
V.K. SINGH
VIJAY MISHRA
S.P. CHATURVEDI
R.K. TRIPATHI
AMIT TRIPATHI
MAZHAR ULLAH
R.K. MISHRA
J.P. TRIPATHI
B.K. SINGH

I.K. SHARMA
D.B. YADAV
N.P. SINGH

P.K. YADAV

J.P. SINGH

A.K. DUBEY

U.K. SINGH

R.R. PRAJAPATI
S.K. YADAV

V.K. SAHU

A.P. TIWARI

S.B. VAISH

M. TRIPATHI

B. PURI

G.K. MISHRA
D.K. TRIPATHI
UMAIR MAHMOOD
D. SAINI

R.P. YADAV
M.C. TIWARI
MUKESH KUMAR
SUBODH KUMAR
S.K. MISHRA
YASHPAL

L. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
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A/V0499/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/P0568/2012
A/R0158/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/A1605/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/K0217/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/M0546/2012
A/A0703/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/A2400/2012
A/R0887/2012
A/V0464/2012
A/V0330/2018
A/S0586/2012
A/R0673/2012
A/A2521/2014
A/M0429/2012
A/R1354/2012
A/)0102/2012
A/B0060/2012
A/10327/2017
A/D0227/2016
A/N0089/2012
A/P0937/2014
A/J0065/2012
A/A0376/2012
A/U0088/2012
A/R0887/2012
A/S0457/2012
A/V0339/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/S1217/2012
A/M0987/2014
A/B0149/2012
A/G0211/2012
A/D0269/2017
A/U0834/2016
A/D0116/2012
A/R0882/2012
A/M0186/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/S1375/2012
A/S0394/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/S1501/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

169
190
125
78

171

110
23
31
213
121
27
60
161
70
92
77
214
113
17
58
208
181
101
235
141
123
88
62
108
111
79

25

93

126
136
153
197
86

125
204
124
149
174
233
158
185
46

11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
08/11/2019
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VIPIN KUMAR
K.P. PANDEY

J. SINGH

VEER SINGH

P.K. YADAV

P.K. SINGH

S.K. SHUKLA

R.K. GUPTA
ASHOK MALAVIYA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. TIWARI

C.P. KUSHWAHA
M.M. KHAN
ANKIT KUMAR

A. KUMAR

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.D. PANDEY
VIJAY MISHRA
1.K. UPADHYAY
L. TRIPATHI
LAXMI GUPATA
N.K. SINGH

G.P. SINGH
DEEPAK MISHRA
D. SINGH

S.B. SINGH

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. MISHRA

V.K. PATHAK

P.K. SHUKLA
SHABINA

VEER SINGH

K.K. MAURYA
P.M. TRIPATHI

N. SINGH

S. AHMAD

A.K. SINHA
RAJESH KUMAR
S. KUMAR

V.K.S. SOMVANSHI
M. AHAMAD

K. SHAILENDRA
S.K. RATHORE

D. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY
M.P. SRIVASTAVA
SUDEEP DWIVEDI
B.B. PANDEY
MANOJ SINGH
M.K. TRIPATHI

Page 6

A/V0437/2012
A/K0015/2012
A/)0224/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/P0937/2014
A/P0919/2014
A/S0326/2012
A/R0615/2012
A/A2400/2013
A/S0105/2012
A/V0108/2012
A/C0215/2016
A/M0920/2013
A/A0941/2017
A/A0317/2012
A/A1393/2012
A/R0314/2012
A/V0330/2018
A/10076/2012
A/L0089/2012
A/L1029/2018
A/N0063/2012
A/G0205/2012
A/D0270/2019
A/D0201/2012
A/S2610/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S0316/2012
A/V0290/2012
A/P0133/2012
A/S2412/2013
A/V0735/2013
A/K0093/2012
A/P0599/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/A1253/2012
A/R0348/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/V0396/2012
A/M0836/2013
A/K0349/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/D0672/2019
A/S0682/2015
A/M0003/2012
A/S1387/2012
A/B0273/2012
A/M0883/2013
A/M0345/2012



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

165
96
66
18

11
25

12
22

15
10

13
20
19
27
14
30
24
26
29

21
21
23
16

28

13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
14/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
07/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
14/11/2019
15/11/2019

Sheetl

A. PANDEY

R.C. TRIPATHI
G.P. SINGH

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
BABULAL RAM
MOHD. ASLAM
OM PRAKASH
S.S. MISHRA

I1.C. TYAGI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.S. RATHORE
S.P. SHARMA
A.K. CHAUDHARY
P.K. TYAGI

S. PANDEY

M.K. PANDEY
R.C. TIWARI

N.S. NARAYANA
V.C. TIWARI
SANJAY MISHRA
ANUBHAV CHANDRA
R.K. SHUKLA
ASHISH DWIVEDI
P.C. TRIPATHI
A.P. TIWARI

P.S. YADAV
RAJEEV GOSWAMI
1.M. KKHAN

Y. SINGH
UTKARSH BIRLA

Page 7

A/A2258/2013
A/R0746/2012
A/G0007/2012
A/P0279/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/00119/2013
A/S1254/2012
A/10075/2012
A/A2094/2013
A/V0877/2017
A/S0810/2016
A/A0553/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/S1404/2012
A/M0724/2012
A/R0592/2012
A/N0146/2012
A/V0242/2012
A/S0261/2012
A/A0952/2012
A/R1043/2012
A/A1262/2012
A/P0322/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/P0151/2012
A/R0198/2012
A/10006/2012
A/Y0008/2012
A/U0797/2018



	Sheet1

